ProviderName

LIL' RASCALS ACADEMY -
COOPER CITY
BIG BLUE MARBLE ACADEMY
Higher Heights Enrichment
Center, LLC
DAVIE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
NOB HILL ACADEMY OF DAVIE
Little Bee's Academy Inc.
UCP EARLY BEGINNINGS
American Eagle Academy

Kia Creative Minds Preschool LLC
BROWARD COUNTY
GULFSTREAM ACADEMY OF
HALLANDALE BEACH
LITTLE GIANTS ACADEMY INC

LITTLE BETHELITES PRESCHOOL
AND CHILD CARE, INC.
BROWARD COUNTY WINGATE
OAKS CENTER
Genesis Montessori Gifted
Academy, Inc.

LITTLE MASTERS CHILD CARE
CENTER
A CHANGE IN THE GAME
THE GODDARD SCHOOL OF
MIRAMAR

Summer VPK Start
Date

6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/4/2025

6/9/2025
6/12/2025

6/9/2025

6/9/2025
6/11/2025

6/10/2025

6/9/2025

6/10/2025

6/9/2025

6/9/2025

6/5/2025

6/10/2025
6/9/2025
6/13/2025

Address

8951 STIRLING ROAD
875 CORAL RIDGE DR

2620 NW 84TH AVE

6590 SW 39TH ST

6763 STIRLING RD

701 NE2ND ST

3150 SW 13th Ct

3601 W COMMERCIAL BLVD
191 E COMMERCIAL BLVD

120 SW4TH AVE
2710 VAN BUREN ST

3401 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD

1211 NW 33RD TER

6801 W COMMERCIAL BLVD

2701 N STATE ROAD 7
6150 PEMBROKE RD

12172 MIRAMAR PKWY

City

COOPERCITY
CORAL SPRINGS

CORAL SPRINGS
DAVIE
DAVIE
DEERFIELD BCH
Fort Lauderdale
FT LAUDERDALE

FT LAUDERDALE

HALLANDLE BCH

HOLLYWOOD

LAUDERDALE LAKES

LAUDERHILL

LAUDERHILL

LAUDERHILL
MIRAMAR

MIRAMAR

ZipCode

33328
33071

33065
33314
33314
33441
33312
33309
33334

33009
33020

33311

33311

33319

33313
33023

33025

Phone Number

(954) 434-5555
(954) 510-5437
(786) 277-1553

(954) 791-7260
(954) 791-9270
(754) 212-4914
(954) 315-2201
(954) 535-5660

(954) 776-5669
(754) 323-4700
(954) 367-5636

(954) 535-0730

(754) 321-6850
(954) 859-6014

(954) 535-5545
(954) 901-4492

(954) 443-2480



MASTER MINDS ACADEMY
PRESCHOOL INC.
PRIMARY LEARNING PRESCHOOL
PARKLAND
EVERGLADES ACADEMY
LIL' RASCALS ACADEMY -
PEMBROKE PINES
PINES WEST ACADEMY
LITTLE ME PRE-SCHOOL, INC.
BB International School
Bright Beginnings Preschool &
Afterschool LLC
CHILDREN IN THE SPIRIT
CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
GENTLE HUGZ PRESCHOOL AND
CHILD CARE, LLC
MCCLOUD'S TEMPLE CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY
LITTLE GIANTS ACADEMY 2
FIRST STEPS INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY
Kinovu Preschool
Three Village Montessori School

6/9/2025

6/9/2025
6/2/2025
6/9/2025

6/9/2025
6/16/2025
6/2/2025

6/9/2025

6/9/2025

6/9/2025

6/9/2025
6/10/2025
6/9/2025

6/9/2025
6/2/2025

7540 SOUTHGATE BLVD

5993 W Hillsboro Blvd
6941 SW 196 AVENUE

12499 TAFT STREET

17191 PINES BLVD.

17300 PINES BLVD

1735 E ATLANTIC BLVD
2500 NE 14TH STREET CSWY

1500 NW 3RD AVE

2861 NW 9TH ST

3141 W ATLANTIC BLVD
8197 N UNIVERSITY DR

2803 EXECUTIVE PARK DR
1845 CORPORATE LAKES BLVD
1400 INDIAN TRCE

N LAUDERDALE

Parkland
PEMBROKE PINES

PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PNES
POMPANO BEACH
POMPANO BEACH
POMPANO BEACH

POMPANO BEACH

POMPANO BEACH
TAMARAC

WESTON
WESTON
WESTON

33068

33067
33332

33028

33027

33029

33060

33062

33060

33069

33069
33321

33331
33326
33326

(954) 722-1368

(954) 575-2600
(954) 434-8884
(954) 704-9000

(954) 450-0900
(954) 433-5269
(954) 946-2229

(954) 786-1007

(954) 942-0211

(954) 970-7528

(954) 935-6826
(954) 597-6789
(954) 888-9773

(954) 598-9800
(954) 384-7325



